Position

Parks & Recreation Director
Community Services Manager
Senior Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark

Department

PRCS Administration
PRCS Administration
PRCS Administration
PRCS Administration

Total Wages

$190,402
$139,578
$97,199
$68,471

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,467
$53,140
$52,713
$25,059



