Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Recreation Director		Moorpark	PRCS Administration	\$190,402	\$64,467
Community Services Manager		Moorpark	PRCS Administration	\$139,578	\$53,140
Senior Management Analyst		Moorpark	PRCS Administration	\$97,199	\$52,713
Administrative Assistant II		Moorpark	PRCS Administration	\$68,471	\$25,059